Quot Customizable Panel Roof Sports Hall Tent For Paddle Tennis Court With
Outdoor Covers Quot
Basic Information
Guangdong
Tendars
ISO9001, SGS，Coc, CE
Big tent
25 square meters

Color available
Logo available
Certification CE
Details:
***Frame Material: 100% CE certified "Fenglv" brand aluminum alloy profiles T6061/T6 with anodized surface; Service life: > 25 years
***Outer Fabric: 100% Fire retardant DIN 4102 b1 level, light-blocking out, waterproof and UV resistant, 850g/sqm double
side PVC coated polyester fabric
***Snow Load: 75kgs/sqm
***Wind Resistance: 100-120km/h
***Temperature Resistance: -30 to +70 Celsius
(Frame and fabric can both be reinforced depending on weather conditions of installation city.)
Party Tent Span Bay Eave Ridge Main frame
specification width(m) spacing(m) height(m) height(m) profile(mm)
CYLP-3 3 3 2.5-3 3-3.5 48x84x3.0
CYLP-6 6 3 2.5-3 3.5-4 48x84x3.0
CYLP-10 10 3 3 4.6 48x84x3.0
CYLP-12 12 5 4 5.9 68x122x3.0
CYLP-15 15 5 4 6.4 150x108x3.0
CYLP-18 18 5 4 6.9 203x112x4.5
CYLP-20 20 5 4 7.2 203x112x4.5
CYLP-25 25 5 4 8 203x112x4.5
CYLP-30 30 5 4 8.8 112x259x5.5
Span width: any size between 3m and 40m
Length: no limite, extended by +3m/ +5m, such as 15m,18m,21m,24m.../ 20m, 25m, 30m ,40m...
Connettore: 3m/5m
Eave height: 2.5m~4m